
Dine-In Menu

Smoked Salmon 
Kaviari Scottish smoked salmon with 
cream cheese and fresh dill 

White Tuna  
Line caught white tuna with mayonnaise 
and onion 

Egg Mimosa
Organic hardboiled eggs with mustard 
and mayonnaise 

Portobello Mushroom
Roasted portobello mushrooms, balsamic glaze, 
bechamel sauce and caramelised Brie

*All sandwiches include a serving of side salad.

16.5

16.5

12.5

12.5

Sandwiches

Please enquire with our team for larger sizes of our tarts and pastries.
Prices are subjected to service charge and prevailing government taxes.

Mushroom & Bacon
Roasted white button mushrooms with 
caramelised white onions and smoked 
honey bacon  

13.5

Quiche

Salads

Nicoise
White tuna, baby chat potato, butter head lettuce, 
hard-boiled egg, purple olives, served with a
lemon mustard dressing

Seasonal Fruit
Fresh in-season fruits

16.5

Piedmont Hazelnut 
Caramel-coated Piedmont hazelnuts, 
milk chocolate mousse and feuilletine

Strawberry  
Fresh Chitose strawberries on vanilla cream

Alphonso Mango  
Fresh Alphonso Mangoes on black glutinous 
rice cream

15.5

13.5

12.5

Lemon Meringue 
Lemon curd topped with Italian meringue 

Baked Cheese  
Baked mascarpone and cream cheese

Dark Chocolate  
Cacao Barry 66% dark chocolate

 

12.5

10.8

10.8

Seasonal Tarts



11.5

Cakes & Pastries

Chocolate Mousse 
70% dark chocolate mousse layered with
flourless chocolate sponge

Fraisier
A classic French strawberry cake made with layers 
of genoise sponge, filled with silky mousseline and 
a touch of Kirsch

Sesame Orange
Black sesame mousse with orange marmalade

15.0
          

13.5

Espresso   

Macchiato  

Americano   

Long Black   

Piccolo   

3.8

4.0

5.0

6.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

Flat White   

Latte    

Cappuccino   

Mocha    

Iced Orange Americano

Coffee

0%

1%

0%

0%

2%

3%

3%

3%

7%

5%

Non-Coffee

Matcha Latte    

Hojicha Latte    

7.5

7.5

8.0

4.2

Hot Chocolate    

Babyccino    

5%

5%

11%

6%

Add-Ons

Extra Shot    

Oat Milk

1.0

1.0

1.0Ice

Prices are subjected to service charge and prevailing government taxes.



Artisanal Sodas

Berry Garden   
Strawberry, raspberry, blueberry, soda

Mint Breaker   
Mint, lime, soda  

8.5

8.0

8.0

8.0

Flamingo   
Orange, grenadine, tonic   

Momo Matcha
Peach, matcha, soda

Prices are subjected to service charge and prevailing government taxes.

Juices

Cold Pressed Juice  
Orange |  Apple

8.0 10.5Alain Milliat Juices
Sauvignon White Grape | Merlot Red Grape

9% 16%

Herb Tea   
Peppermint  |  Chamomile  |  Pink Rose Buds 

Melon & Rose Cold Brew Tea          

Tea

Black Tea   
English Breakfast  |  Darjeeling Margaret’s Hope 
Yunan Gold  |  Beauty of the Orient (Oolong)

Green Tea 
Uji Sencha

0%

0%

0%

0%

8.5
 

8.5

8.5
 

7.5

16%

6% 18%

6%


